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199901050000
03111

01/05/1999
08:38:49

SEALE
FRANCES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
ALABAMA

199901060000
05251

01/06/1999
08:43:22

SQUIRELLS
SEPTIC TANK
SERVICE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901200000
26881

01/20/1999
12:20:23

WILLIAMS
JAMIE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

199901060000
06091

01/06/1999
10:52:54

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARD, JOSEPH
ROBERT

199901200000
27391

01/20/1999
02:19:55

SHEFFIELD
DONNIE R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901200000
27391

01/20/1999
02:19:55

SHEFFIELD
DONALD RAY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901060000
06361

01/06/1999
11:52:40

WHITE CLARK
B

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901070000
09341

01/07/1999
02:13:38

WAID JAY Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901220000
30781

01/22/1999
12:42:01

WESSON
AGNES MARIE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901080000
11261

01/08/1999
02:36:31

WOOD
MICHELLE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901110000
13661

01/11/1999
01:53:59

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HODGSON,
JAMES C JR

199901130000
17071

01/13/1999
11:18:35

ROBINSON
STACEY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901130000
17361

01/13/1999
12:51:09

THOMAS
LESLIE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

199901130000
17361

01/13/1999
12:51:09

THOMAS
JANET

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

199901140000
18251

01/14/1999
10:28:50

TARROW HILL
FARM

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY



199901140000
18791

01/14/1999
12:51:56

TUCKER JACK Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
MUTUAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901140000
18791

01/14/1999
12:51:56

SECURITY
MUTUAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TUCKER,
JACK

199901140000
19101

01/14/1999
01:44:20

WALKER TIM Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLONIAL
BANK

199901140000
19101

01/14/1999
01:44:20

WALKER
CAROL

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLONIAL
BANK

199902040000
49571

02/04/1999
10:02:03

SUN VALLEY
FERTILIZER
CO

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

IMC
AGRIBUSINES
S INC

199902050000
51561

02/05/1999
10:15:58

WILLIAMS
ROBERT D

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONSCRE
DIT
COMMERCIAL

199902050000
51561

02/05/1999
10:15:58

WILLIAMS
SARA F

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONSCRE
DIT
COMMERCIAL

199902050000
51661

02/05/1999
10:27:07

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASWELL,
JAMES W

199902050000
51681

02/05/1999
10:28:40

WALLACE
ANDY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199902050000
52341

02/05/1999
03:28:52

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL, ARLIN
E

199902080000
52911

02/08/1999
10:46:08

SMITH S LUKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEERE &
COMPANY

199902080000
53611

02/08/1999
01:19:50

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED,
WILLIAM JR

199902080000
53611

02/08/1999
01:19:50

REED
WILLIAM JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199902080000
53621

02/08/1999
01:19:52

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOWERY,
DEWEY

199902080000
53631

02/08/1999
01:19:53

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENTLEY,
JAMIE R


