Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901050000 03111	01/05/1999 08:38:49	SEALE FRANCES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK OF ALABAMA						2 ccompaion
199901060000 05251	01/06/1999 08:43:22	SQUIRELLS SEPTIC TANK SERVICE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
99901200000 26881	01/20/1999 12:20:23	WILLIAMS JAMIE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC						
199901060000 06091	01/06/1999 10:52:54	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARD, JOSEPH ROBERT						
199901200000 27391	01/20/1999 02:19:55	SHEFFIELD DONNIE R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
99901200000 27391	01/20/1999 02:19:55	SHEFFIELD DONALD RAY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199901060000 06361	01/06/1999 11:52:40	WHITE CLARK B	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901070000 09341	01/07/1999 02:13:38	WAID JAY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199901220000 30781	01/22/1999 12:42:01	WESSON AGNES MARIE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
99901080000 1261	01/08/1999 02:36:31	WOOD MICHELLE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
99901110000 3661	01/11/1999 01:53:59	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HODGSON, JAMES C JR						
99901130000 7071	01/13/1999 11:18:35	ROBINSON STACEY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
99901130000 7361	01/13/1999 12:51:09	THOMAS LESLIE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE						
99901130000 7361	01/13/1999 12:51:09	THOMAS JANET	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE						
199901140000 18251	01/14/1999 10:28:50	TARROW HILL FARM	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						

199901140000 18791	01/14/1999 12:51:56	TUCKER JACK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY MUTUAL FINANCIAL			
					SERVICES INC			
199901140000 18791	01/14/1999 12:51:56	SECURITY MUTUAL FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TUCKER, JACK			
199901140000 19101	01/14/1999 01:44:20	WALKER TIM	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLONIAL BANK			
199901140000 19101	01/14/1999 01:44:20	WALKER CAROL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLONIAL BANK			
199902040000 49571	02/04/1999 10:02:03	SUN VALLEY FERTILIZER CO	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	IMC AGRIBUSINES S INC			
199902050000 51561	02/05/1999 10:15:58	WILLIAMS ROBERT D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONSCRE DIT COMMERCIAL			
199902050000 51561	02/05/1999 10:15:58	WILLIAMS SARA F	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONSCRE DIT COMMERCIAL			
199902050000 51661	02/05/1999 10:27:07	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CASWELL, JAMES W			
199902050000 51681	02/05/1999 10:28:40	WALLACE ANDY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			
199902050000 52341	02/05/1999 03:28:52	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, ARLIN E			
199902080000 52911	02/08/1999 10:46:08	SMITH S LUKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEERE & COMPANY			
199902080000 53611	02/08/1999 01:19:50	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED, WILLIAM JR			
199902080000 53611	02/08/1999 01:19:50	REED WILLIAM JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK			
199902080000 53621	02/08/1999 01:19:52	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOWERY, DEWEY			
199902080000 53631	02/08/1999 01:19:53	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENTLEY, JAMIE R			